
95

90

80

50

95

65

90

75

70

55

75

55

65

75

75

60

75

75

55

80

80

70

90

65

80

95

50

65

55

65

55

65

85

80

80

80

90

70

Алексеева Ульяна Николаевна

Андреева Дарья Максимовна

Ахмерова Александра Олеговна

Фамилия, имя, отчество абитуриента

Авраменко Дарья Андреевна

Рисунок фрагмента интерьера

Боброва Инга Алексеевна

Бойкова Анна Андреевна

Бойкова Екатерина Андреевна

Белова Мария Юрьевна

Белякова Елизавета Сергеевна

Блинова Анита Дмитриевна

Баранова Вера Дмитриевна

Барова Вера Евгеньевна

Бебякова Ксения Павловна

Васильева Вероника Дмитриевна

Васильева Екатерина Андреевна

Вастистова Анастасия Юрьевна

Бусыгин Данил Владиславович

Варев Кирилл Александрович

Варзина Ульяна Романовна

Бойченко Екатерина Игоревна

Болышева Ксения Денисовна

Буров Алексей Вячеславович

Григорьева Яна Вячеславовна

Груздева Екатерина Андреевна

Грушина Александра Михайловна

Герасимова Дарья Сергеевна

Головичева Софья Денисовна

Горюшкина Виктория Алексеевна

Веретельникова Анастасия Максимовна

Вертипорох Эвелина Сергеевна

Волкова Авелина Андреевна

Ельникова Дарья Ивановна

Демидов Василий Станиславович

Дмитриева София Сергеевна

Догадкина Анастасия Васильевна

Губарь Даниил Алексеевич

Данилова Софья Сергеевна

Девяткова Яна Евгеньевна

Количество баллов



75

60

50

85

75

80

80

95

55

75

55

65

85

50

75

55

55

60

55

75

65

65

85

50

50

80

50

55

90

50

70

55

65

95

85

85

90

90

55

80

85

50

95

Ерашова Анастасия Валериевна

Журавлева Валерия Витальевна

Канцыр Юлия Николаевна

Кармазина София Сергеевна

Карнаухова Ольга Михайловна

Калашникова Анна Александровна

Калтышева Ксения Максимовна

Калякина Дарья Александровна

Зайцева Вероника Алексеевна

Зайчикова Алина Валерьевна

Зарипов Тимур Алмазович

Космина Татьяна Вячеславовна

Костенкова Софья Алексеевна

Кривенчук Виталина Евгеньевна

Козлова Ульяна Олеговна

Колгашкина Александра Васильевна

Косиненко Елизавета Николаевна

Карташова Екатерина Владимировна

Касарицкая Ксения Андреевна

Козлова Вероника Александровна

Лесникова Дарья Вадимовна

Лозина Таисия Романовна

Мавлютова Мадина Руслановна

Курипко Мария Сергеевна

Кустова Ярослава Александровна

Латыпова Алина Олеговна

Куликова Александра Ильинична

Кунаева Милена Алексеевна

Кунина Ангелина Руслановна

Нафикова Самира Ринатовна

Новокрещенова Елизавета Алексеевна

Носова Анна Ивановна

Мирошниченко Екатерина Евгеньевна

Михайлюк Марианна Михайловна

Михалева Виктория Андреевна

Маньяков Иван Владимирович

Микова Мария Александровна

Миркин Артем Павлович

Патокова Таисия Александровна

Пестовская Виктория Владимировна

Носырева Арина Артемовна

Одарченко Карина Сергеевна

Ошуркова Алиса Алексеевна



80

80

85

50

50

70

95

55

70

85

50

80

95

90

50

55

90

55

65

60

85

70

80

55

95

60

60

55

60

70

60

95

80

85

95

90

80

80

50

30

80

90

80

Петрунина Анна Сергеевна

Плешева Юлия Григорьевна

Плотников Ярослав Русланович

Петрова Арина Игоревна

Ревина Арина Вадимовна

Редина Варвара Сергеевна

Рейх Даниил Дмитриевич

Попова Полина Игоревна

Пузанова Яна Михайловна

Райзова Аяна Валерьевна

Полякова Анастасия Алексеевна

Поплавская Ксения

Попова Анастасия Алексеевна

Сегаль Светлана Алексеевна

Семёнова Варвара Андреевна

Сипягина Полина Станиславовна

Сандаковская Алёна Андреевна

Сапунцова Алёна Леонидовна

Сахинова Анжелика Павловна

Решетова Ирина Андреевна

Рыбкина Дарья Сергеевна

Самедова Хадижа Мурадовна

Шевченко Анастасия Дмитриевна

Шевченко Наталия Алексеевна

Шелковников Евгений Станиславович

Шайхутдинова Варвара Павловна

Шарова Арина Алексеевна

Шарпанова Валерия Михайловна

Фроловичева Наталья Андреевна

Хальзова Арина Маратовна

Чернова Дарья Александровна

Тыртышников Павел Андреевич

Тягло Светлана Максимовна

Усманова Карина Рустамовна

Терэнетар Ирвин Кин

Томилова Зоя Сергеевна

Тощакова Мария Андреевна

Спицына Арина Денисовна

Старцева Екатерина Владимировна

Тамарова Ангелина Денисовна

Скворцова Анастасия Дмитриевна

Сладкевич Ангелина Алексеевна

Смеречук Мария Андреевна



90

95

Шлихта Анна Владимировна

Яричина Анна Игоревна


